FENNEMORE.



Fennemore Forward is a pioneering initiative that seamlessly blends the convenience of remote work with the benefits associated with a leading Am Law 200 firm. Fennemore Forward is more than just a remote working platform for attorneys and legal professionals—it's a new approach to the profession. This innovative program champions flexibility, culture, and technology while harnessing the collaboration and support that defines the firm. Spanning from coast to coast across the U.S., the Fennemore Forward team of lawyers and legal professionals is an integral part of the firm's commitment to a unified, one-firm approach to client service.

To learn more about Career Opportunities please contact our <u>Fennemore Forward Team</u>.



<u>Christopher Wilson</u>
Charleston
Director of Fennemore Forward



Gregory N. Miskulin
Bozeman
Fennemore Forward Operations



Gina Oldenburg
Oakland
Fennemore Forward Office Manager

^{*} Fennemore Forward attorneys' presence in a state and corresponding pin on the <u>locations map</u> does not mean the firm provides legal services in that jurisdiction. See full locations page and attorney biographies for jurisdictions where the firm provides services.